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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certifictiio:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 7 Team 7 80.4 90 22 80.3 90 22 32 21580 31504
2 2 Team 2 69.6 78 34 69.6 78 34 30 21090 31323
3 6 Team 6 66.1 74 38 66.1 74 38 29 22380 31497
4 9 Team 9 66.1 74 38 66.1 74 38 26 22098 31137
5 8 Team 8 57.1 64 48 57.1 64 48 24 19711 30751
6 4 Team 4 51.8 58 54 4 51.8 58 54 21 20530 28648
7 10 Team 10 37.5 42 70 4 37.5 42 70 16 13039 23857
8 5 Team 5 30.4 34 78 4 30.4 34 78 14 16732 26203
9 1 Team 1 12.5 14 98 4 12.5 14 98 6 18296 28478

10 3 Vacant Team 0 112 16 0 112 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 2 769 827 746 2342 6 <---> Team 6 702 739 793 2234 2
3-4 Team 9 738 774 728 2240 4 <---> Team 5 762 717 734 2213 4
5-6 Team 7 799 880 744 2423 8 <---> Team 10 747 739 695 2181 0
7-8 Vacant Team 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 8 782 773 774 2329 8

9-10 Team 1 770 743 750 2263 2 <---> Team 4 755 765 759 2279 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today 10- 4  3- 1  8- 5  2- 7  9- 6
Next Week  9- 7  8- 2  4- 6  5- 1  3-10

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 650 Team 7 589 Team 2 578 Team 6
Scratch Series 1733 Team 7 1646 Team 4 1628 Team 2

Handicap Game 880 Team 7 827 Team 2 793 Team 6
Handicap Series 2423 Team 7 2342 Team 2 2329 Team 8

Men Scratch Game 201 Roger Broten 184 Phillip Leutz 179 Lee McQuown
Scratch Series 550 Roger Broten 527 Phillip Leutz 468 Lee McQuown

Handicap Game 232 Art Reinherr 232 Roger Broten 221 Lee McQuown
Handicap Series 643 Roger Broten 629 Art Reinherr 623 Tony Bellanca

Women Scratch Game 161 Carol Howell 158 Marcia Habecker 155 Shirley Van
Scratch Series 430 Joyce Merkel 426 Marcia Habecker 417 Mary Selover

Handicap Game 237 Carol Howell 223 Shirley Van 219 Marie Cannarozzo
Handicap Series 610 Joyce Merkel 609 Mary Selover 597 Marie Cannarozzo

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1
31 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

6 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
28 Carolyn Stewart 125 60 3377 27 403 372 137 130 116 383 563
32 Mary Scanlon 110 72 3990 36 339 299 133 113 134 380 596

2 - Team 2
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

1 Lee McQuown 148 41 5780 39 478 435 151 179 138 468 594
7 Shirley Van 116 67 4545 39 369 326 116 155 112 383 587
8 Mary Selover 121 63 4363 36 395 355 144 135 138 417 609

3 - Vacant Team
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
17 Joyce Merkel 127 58 3049 24 407 379 143 145 142 430 610
19 Ruth Vito 136 51 3831 28 416 384 a126 a126 a126 378 531
18 Jack Merkel 154 36 4160 27 490 459 134 135 172 441 549
20 Susan Marriott 121 63 4747 39 377 334 141 148 108 397 589

5 - Team 5
23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 i120 i120 i120 360 552
26 Sally Windsor 101 79 2733 27 327 296 112 113 107 332 572
27 Gordon Windsor 130 56 3526 27 404 373 147 108 133 388 556
29 Pat Pitts 119 64 3954 33 366 329 119 112 110 341 533

6 - Team 6
12 Cathy Phelps 124 60 3744 30 381 347 0 0
10 Barb Winter 131 55 5147 39 397 354 135 112 147 394 556
54 Judy Zdanowski 138 49 5802 42 453 407 131 131 147 409 556
56 Marcia Habecker 144 44 5619 39 471 428 130 138 158 426 558

7 - Team 7
25 Carol Howell 106 75 3829 36 344 304 83 161 105 349 577
33 Tony Bellanca 128 57 5386 42 419 373 150 156 140 446 623
35 Dick Howell 121 63 4728 39 396 353 135 149 104 388 580
14 Roger Broten 163 29 6359 39 529 486 201 184 165 550 643

8 - Team 8
67 Paula Mcculloch 122 62 4785 39 381 338 122 107 107 336 519
13 Art Reinherr 127 58 4955 39 421 378 172 153 124 449 629
85 Terry Bianchi 107 74 3237 30 327 293 91 143 133 367 592

3 Lucretia Tremmel 117 66 4235 36 367 327 134 107 147 388 589
9 - Team 9

42 Helga Freimuth 118 65 3781 32 384 348 118 127 136 381 579
43 Donna Marsocci 117 66 4219 36 383 343 99 132 94 325 520
44 Fred Marsocci 134 52 4437 33 423 386 126 124 124 374 530

2 Phillip Leutz 165 28 6459 39 513 470 184 180 163 527 611
10 - Team 10

34 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
48 Marie Cannarozzo 112 70 3366 30 363 329 147 139 95 381 597
68 Ann Kinzel 107 74 2894 27 346 315 a97 a97 a97 291 513
47 George Kroner 116 67 1047 9 357 344 a106 a106 a106 318 519

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

46 Helmut Bescherer 120 64 0 0 0 0
41 Reinhold Freimuth 120 64 0 0 0 0

9 Tom Jewell bk127 58 0 0 0 0
89 Jerry Meyers 120 64 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 116 67 1972 17 368 347 91 143 126 360 564
53 Willy Timm bk133 53 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 65 108 1172 18 214 192 0 0
76 Doris Green 120 64 0 0 0 0
77 Jeanne Harrison 120 64 0 0 0 0
52 Shirl Healey 120 64 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 Sue Hyde bk127 58 0 0 0 0
24 Kristina Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
21 Mary Jewell bk118 65 0 0 0 0
16 Shirley Masters bk110 72 0 0 0 0
22 Paula Mccullo 120 64 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
50 Betty Quetschenba 120 64 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt bk114 68 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Phillip Leutz 6459 39 165 212 557 184 180 163 527
Roger Broten 6359 39 163 201 558 201 184 165 550
Jack Merkel 4160 27 154 190 501 134 135 172 441
Lee McQuown 5780 39 148 184 481 151 179 138 468
Fred Marsocci 4437 33 134 191 500 126 124 124 374
Gordon Windsor 3526 27 130 159 453 147 108 133 388
Tony Bellanca 5386 42 128 169 446 150 156 140 446
Art Reinherr 4955 39 127 172 450 172 153 124 449
Dick Howell 4728 39 121 166 437 135 149 104 388
George Kroner 1047 9 116 137 384 a106 a106 a106 318
Terry Bianchi 3237 30 107 143 367 91 143 133 367

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcia Habecker 5619 39 144 200 489 130 138 158 426
Judy Zdanowski 5802 42 138 179 462 131 131 147 409
Ruth Vito 3831 28 136 164 451 a126 a126 a126 378
Barb Winter 5147 39 131 180 469 135 112 147 394
Joyce Merkel 3049 24 127 160 430 143 145 142 430
Carolyn Stewart 3377 27 125 154 419 137 130 116 383
Cathy Phelps 3744 30 124 185 439 0
Paula Mcculloch 4785 39 122 155 404 122 107 107 336
Susan Marriott 4747 39 121 158 425 141 148 108 397
Mary Selover 4363 36 121 153 417 144 135 138 417
Pat Pitts 3954 33 119 160 406 119 112 110 341
Helga Freimuth 3781 32 118 168 395 118 127 136 381
Lucretia Tremmel 4235 36 117 154 388 134 107 147 388
Donna Marsocci 4219 36 117 151 398 99 132 94 325
Shirley Van 4545 39 116 157 393 116 155 112 383
Marie Cannarozzo 3366 30 112 148 402 147 139 95 381
Mary Scanlon 3990 36 110 154 380 133 113 134 380
Ann Kinzel 2894 27 107 142 403 a97 a97 a97 291
Carol Howell 3829 36 106 161 356 83 161 105 349
Sally Windsor 2733 27 101 144 350 112 113 107 332
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